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TYPICAL PHYSICALPROPERTIES

BASIS WEIGHT
THICKNESS
GRAB STRENGTH MD
GRAB STRENGTH CD
TRAP TEAR MD
TRAP TEAR CD
COLOR
COATING

VALUE

170
0.018
196
164
31
32
GREY OR WHITE
1.5 mil PE

UNITS

GSM
inches
lbf
lbf
lbf
lbf

TEST METHOD

ASTM D 3776
ASTM D 1777-96
ASTM D 5034-95
ASTM D 5034-95
ASTM D 5587-07
ASTM D 5587-07

The above are typical properties and given for information purposes only.
Primary application is intended for seaming synthetic turf.

Seam tape can be slit to any width up to 60”.
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