

## **Turf-Set™ Synthetic Turf Seam Tape Data Sheet**



TYPICAL PHYSICALPROPERTIES	VALUE	UNITS	TEST METHOD
BASIS WEIGHT	170	GSM	ASTM D 3776
THICKNESS	0.018	inches	ASTM D 1777-96
GRAB STRENGTH MD	196	lbf	ASTM D 5034-95
GRAB STRENGTH CD	164	lbf	ASTM D 5034-95
TRAP TEAR MD	31	lbf	ASTM D 5587-07
TRAP TEAR CD	32	lbf	ASTM D 5587-07
COLOR	GREY OR WHITE		
COATING	1.5 mil PE		

The above are typical properties and given for information purposes only.

Primary application is intended for seaming synthetic turf.

Seam tape can be slit to any width up to 60".

